
Thurs Thurs Thurs Thurs Thurs Thurs 

DATE DAY 
Lane 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Lane 22-Dec Monday
6:00 6:00 23-Dec Tuesday
6:30 6:30 24-Dec Wednesday 
7:00 7:00 25-Dec Thursday
7:30 7:30 26-Dec Friday 
8:00 8:00 27-Dec Saturday 
8:30 8:30 28-Dec Sunday 
9:00 9:00 29-Dec Monday
9:30 9:30 30-Dec Tuesday
10:00 10:00 31-Dec Wednesday 
10:30 10:30 1-Jan Thursday
11:00 11:00 2-Jan Friday 
11:30 11:30 3-Jan Saturday 
12:00 12:00 4-Jan Sunday 
12:30 12:30 5-Jan Monday
1:00 1:00 6-Jan Tuesday
1:30 1:30 7-Jan Wednesday 
2:00 2:00 8-Jan Thursday
2:30 2:30 9-Jan Friday 
3:00 3:00 10-Jan Saturday 
3:30 3:30 11-Jan Sunday 
4:00 4:00

4:30 4:30

5:00 5:00

5:30 5:30

6:00 6:00

6:30 6:30

7:00 7:00

7:30 7:30

8:00 8:00

8:30 8:30

Close at 7pm Close at 7pm

Birthday Party

please see holiday hours to the right 

Squads Aquarobics Swim School Public Swimming Closed Staff Training School Groups

Main Main Small

Open from 8am Open from 8am

Main Small Main Small Main Small

OPENING HOURS MAY DIFFER OVER HOLIDAY PERIOD - PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR ACCURATE TIMES

Small

Mt Eden Swimming Pool Bookings
21/12/25 -12/01/26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Main Small Main Small TIME 
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm

Christmas Eve - 8:00am-5:00pm

Christmas CLOSED 
Boxing Day  - 12:00pm-5:00pm

8:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm

New Years Eve - 8am-5pm 
New Years Day CLOSED 

Day after New  Years  Day - 12:00pm - 5:00pm

8:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-5:00pm

8:00am-5:00pm
8:00am-5:00pm

8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm
8:00am-7:00pm


